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Date: 14/11/2011

Complaints regarding Medical Colleges 1998 - 2005

Complaint Type

Accreditation and registration
Other anti-competitive conduct
Courses/Tuition
Exams
Fees
Misleading and Deceptive
Non Competition & Consumer Act
Totals

1998

3
3

2
8

1999

4
1

2
7

2000

4

1

3
8

2001

3
1
1

4
9

2002

8
6

1
1
3
19

2003

6

1

3
10

2004

10
4

2
2
1
2
21

2005*

1

1

1
3

Grand Total

39
15
2
4
3
2
20
85

' to 30 June

Complaints regarding Medical Colleges 2005 - 2011

Complaint Type
Accrad;ia:,jn H"G rsg.sirauor.
Other anti-competitive conduct
Courses/Tuition
Exams
Fees
Misleading and Deceptive
Non Competition & Consumer Act

Totals

2005*
q

4

1

13

2006
?

1
1

3

3
10

2007
?

5

2
2

11

2008
O

3
2
3
2

5
18

2009
5

1
2

1
9

2010
3
2

1

6

2911

1

1

5

Grand Total j

16
3

' 3
9
3
11
72

"From 1 Jul 2005


